Position

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist

Other Positions Held Special District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

Department

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Sr. Scientist, Clinical
Lab

Total Wages

$129,431

$123,888

$114,426

$97,092

$94,254

$81,948

$69,474

$57,247

$53,427

$42,185

$41,728

$26,293

$14,308

$14,096

$409

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,204

$8,430

$23,841

$7,714

$9,161

$13,246

$10,143

$11,515

$16,588

$8,890

$5,562

$13,471

$7,575

$17,004

$19,935



