Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$129,431	\$16,204
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$123,888	\$8,430
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$114,426	\$23,841
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$97,092	\$7,714
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$94,254	\$9,161
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$81,948	\$13,246
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$69,474	\$10,143
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$57,247	\$11,515
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$53,427	\$16,588
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$42,185	\$8,890
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$41,728	\$5,562
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$26,293	\$13,471
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$14,308	\$7,575
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$14,096	\$17,004
Sr. Clinical Lab Scientist		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Sr. Scientist, Clinical Lab	\$409	\$19,935